
 

      
 

NHPC LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

                                                                  CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 
 

 

Name of the Work : Package-6, Modification of Diversion Tunnel into Tunnel Spillway 

Arrangement - Civil & HM Works (Tunnel Spillway, Adit to GOC, GOC Gate 

Shaft, Inlet Bellmouth, Outlet Concrete Dyke and Energy Dissipation 

Arrangement) for Teesta-V Power Station, Sikkim 

Tender ID No. : 2024_NHPC_812702_1 

Tender Specification No. : NH/CCW/CC-II/CO-323/PR-11124/47 

Corrigendum Date  : 15-07-2024 

 

Sr. No. Bid Condition Amendment 

Section-I, NIT  

1.  Clause-1, sl. no. (vi) of critical dates of tender: 

 

Online Bid Submission closing Date & Time : 18.07.2024 

(15:00 Hrs) 

 

 

Online Bid Submission closing Date & Time : 29.07.2024 

(15:00 Hrs) 

2.  Clause-1, sl. no. (viii) of critical dates of tender: 

 

Online Bid Opening of Technical Bid (Cover-I) 

 

Date & Time : 19.07.2024 (15:30 Hrs) 

 

 

Online Bid Opening of Technical Bid (Cover-I) 

 

Date & Time : 30.07.2024 (15:30 Hrs) 

 



 

      
 

NHPC LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

                                                                  CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 
 

Sr. No. Bid Condition Amendment 

Bidding Data: 

3.  Sl. no. 6: 

 

Deadline for Online Submission of Bids :  

Date : 18.07.2024 

Time : 15:00 Hrs 

 

 

Deadline for Online Submission of Bids :  

Date : 29.07.2024 

Time : 15:00 Hrs  

 

4.  Sl. no. 8: 

 

Time and Date for opening of Technical Bid / Bids :  

Date : 19.07.2024 

Time : 15:30 Hrs 

 

 

Time and Date for opening of Technical Bid / Bids :  

Date : 30.07.2024 

Time : 15:30 Hrs  

 

All other provisions / terms and conditions of the bid document shall remain unchanged. 

 

General Manager (CC-II),  

E-mail: contcivil2-co@nhpc.nic.in 

 


